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1 LIN Chaopan 86.750  CHN106 D

E

14.0506.100

8.050 -0.1

(8) 14.4505.800

8.650

(4) 14.1505.600

8.550

(11) 14.5505.600

8.950

(4) 15.1006.400

8.700

(3) 14.4506.200

8.250

(4)

2 NONOMURA Shogo 85.950  JPN127 D

E

14.0505.800

8.250

(6) 14.1505.700

8.450

(8) 14.6006.000

8.600

(4) 14.4505.200

9.250

(5) 14.9506.300

8.650

(4) 13.7505.500

8.250

(8)

3 XIAO Ruoteng 85.550  CHN104 D

E

14.1005.900

8.200

(5) 13.9005.900

8.000

(11) 14.2005.700

8.500

(9) 13.6505.600

8.150 -0.1

(29) 15.1506.200

8.950

(2) 14.5506.100

8.450

(2)

4 TANIGAWA Kakeru 84.850  JPN128 D

E

14.4005.900

8.500

(3) 13.2506.000

7.250

(17) 14.0005.300

8.700

(17) 14.4505.200

9.250

(5) 14.7506.000

8.750

(6) 14.0005.600

8.400

(7)

5 CHIBA Kenta 83.450  JPN124 D

E

12.4505.600

6.850

(29) 14.4005.500

8.900

(5) 13.9005.700

8.200

(19) 13.9005.200

9.000 -0.3

(21) 14.6506.200

8.450

(7) 14.1505.600

8.550

(5)

6 LEE Chih Kai 81.900  TPE171 D

E

13.9005.800

8.100

(9) 15.0506.000

9.050

(1) 13.3505.100

8.250

(26) 14.3005.200

9.100

(9) 14.0005.200

8.800

(11) 11.3004.600

6.700

(48)

7 KIM Hansol 81.850  KOR135 D

E

14.2006.100

8.100

(4) 12.9505.200

7.750

(18) 14.0505.600

8.450

(15) 14.2005.600

8.600

(12) 13.4505.600

7.850

(21) 13.0004.600

8.400

(16)

8 YULO Carlos Edriel 80.750  PHI149 D

E

14.5006.100

8.400

(1) 12.5504.600

7.950

(24) 13.9005.100

8.800

(18) 13.9505.200

8.850 -0.1

(18) 13.8005.700

8.100

(14) 12.0505.200

6.850

(36)

9 LE Thanh Tung 79.700  VIE179 D

E

12.4005.000

7.700 -0.3

(31) 12.3504.600

7.750

(27) 13.2504.800

8.450

(27) 14.6505.600

9.050

(2) 13.5005.900

7.600

(20) 13.5505.000

8.550

(10)

10 LEE Junho 79.650  KOR138 D

E

13.4505.900

7.550

(12) 11.0004.600

6.400

(38) 13.5004.800

8.700

(24) 13.4004.800

8.600

(39) 14.2005.700

8.500

(9) 14.1005.900

8.200

(6)

11 MUSSAYEV Akim 79.300  KAZ131 D

E

13.3005.700

7.600

(14) 13.4005.800

7.600

(15) 13.2004.600

8.600

(29) 14.1004.800

9.300

(14) 13.7005.200

8.500

(16) 11.6004.700

6.900

(42)

12 KHOSRONEZHAD M 77.550  IRI121 D

E

12.8504.700

8.150

(21) 12.7004.200

8.500

(19) 13.5005.000

8.500

(25) 12.6003.200

9.400

(51) 13.5004.600

8.900

(19) 12.4003.700

8.700

(26)

13 YU Chao Wei 76.900  TPE170 D

E

11.8004.900

6.900

(43) 12.2004.100

8.100

(29) 14.1505.800

8.350

(12) 13.6504.800

8.850

(28) 13.2505.000

8.250

(24) 11.8504.600

7.250

(38)

14 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon 76.600  UZB176 D

E

12.3005.200

7.400 -0.3

(34) 10.9504.600

6.350

(40) 13.2004.700

8.500

(30) 13.4504.800

8.950 -0.3

(35) 13.8505.700

8.150

(12) 12.8504.400

8.450

(20)

15 LOO Phay Xing 76.550  MAS144 D

E

11.2504.800

6.750 -0.3

(50) 13.3505.500

7.850

(16) 12.2504.200

8.350 -0.3

(44) 14.0004.800

9.200

(16) 13.0504.600

8.450

(28) 12.6504.000

8.650

(25)

16 AZIMOV Abdulla 76.400  UZB175 D

E

12.4505.400

7.550 -0.5

(27) 13.5006.000

7.500

(13) 12.6004.300

8.300

(42) 13.7004.800

8.900

(27) 11.8504.700

7.150

(47) 12.3004.300

8.000

(29)

17 SINGH Yogeshwar 75.950  IND118 D

E

12.4505.000

7.450

(28) 12.1504.800

7.350

(30) 12.6504.200

8.450

(41) 14.1505.200

8.950

(13) 13.0004.700

8.300

(30) 11.5503.900

7.650

(43)

18 AZIZOV Ilyas 75.000  KAZ129 D

E

11.3505.500

6.250 -0.4

(49) 13.4005.700

7.700

(14) 13.0004.400

8.600

(33) 13.5004.800

8.800 -0.1

(32) 13.0004.800

8.200

(31) 10.7503.600

7.150

(51)

19 AKBAR Agung 74.850  INA114 D

E

12.7005.100

7.600

(24) 12.5504.900

7.650

(25) 11.6503.500

8.150

(48) 13.8504.800

9.050

(23) 12.8005.000

7.800

(34) 11.3004.500

6.800

(47)

20 KUMAR Ashish 74.550  IND115 D

E

13.1005.600

7.500

(17) 9.9003.500

6.400

(47) 13.0504.500

8.550

(32) 14.1005.200

8.900

(15) 12.5004.600

7.900

(37) 11.9004.300

7.600

(37)

21 MADANI Saman 74.350  IRI123 D

E

12.5004.600

7.900

(26) 11.8504.200

7.650

(31) 12.7004.200

8.500

(38) 13.5504.800

8.850 -0.1

(31) 11.5504.200

7.350

(49) 12.2004.000

8.200

(31)

22 JANTYKOV Yerbol 74.250  KAZ132 D

E

12.3005.100

7.600 -0.4

(33) 11.4504.500

6.950

(35) 11.8504.500

7.350

(46) 12.6504.000

8.950 -0.3

(50) 13.6505.700

7.950

(17) 12.3505.400

6.950

(28)

23 RI Yong Min 73.950  PRK156 D

E

12.2005.200

7.100 -0.1

(35) 10.5505.000

5.550

(42) 13.0005.400

7.600

(35) 13.8504.800

9.050

(23) 12.8505.600

7.250

(33) 11.5005.400

6.100

(44)

24 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn 71.500  PHI151 D

E

12.3004.300

8.000

(32) 9.8503.800

6.350 -0.3

(49) 11.6002.900

8.700

(49) 13.7004.800

9.000 -0.1

(26) 12.2503.800

8.450

(39) 11.8003.800

8.000

(39)

25 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol 69.750  MAS142 D

E

12.5004.200

8.300

(25) 6.8503.200

7.650 -4.0

(55) 12.6004.300

8.300

(42) 13.4004.800

8.700 -0.1

(37) 12.2004.700

7.500

(41) 12.2004.000

8.200

(31)
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26 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga 68.500  MGL147 D

E

11.7504.400

7.350

(44) 11.3504.100

7.250

(36) 11.4004.300

7.100

(51) 13.1004.800

8.600 -0.3

(42) 10.7504.500

6.250

(52) 10.1504.500

5.650

(53)

27 KUMAR Gaurav 66.500  IND117 D

E

11.9504.600

7.350

(39) 3.2502.600

4.650 -4.0

(56) 13.0004.400

8.600

(33) 12.8504.000

8.850

(49) 13.2004.800

8.400

(25) 12.2504.300

7.950

(30)

28 JOOMA Asad Aziz 61.150  PAK148 D

E

11.7504.500

7.250

(45) 6.9502.500

4.450

(54) 6.2502.500

8.050 -4.3

(54) 14.0005.200

8.800

(17) 11.3003.100

8.200

(50) 10.9003.000

7.900

(50)

29 RI Se Gwang 14.200  PRK152 D

E

 

  

DNS 

  

 

  

14.2005.600

8.700 -0.1

(11)  

  

 

  

 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi DNF  IRI120 D

E

DNS 

  

10.4003.500

6.900

(44) 14.1005.700

8.400

(14) DNS 

  

12.4004.500

7.900

(38) 12.3504.100

8.250

(27)

 KEIKHA Saeedreza DNF  IRI122 D

E

12.7004.400

8.600 -0.3

(23) 14.3005.800

8.500

(7) DNS 

  

12.5504.000

8.550

(53) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 SUN Wei DNF  CHN103 D

E

13.4005.400

8.000

(13) 15.0006.200

8.800

(3) 14.5005.900

8.600

(7) DNS 

  

14.3505.700

8.650

(8) 14.5006.000

8.500

(3)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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1 CHN - People's Republic of China 261.750 Q41.550 (2) 44.450 (1) 43.400 (1) 42.600 (2) 46.250 (1) 43.500 (1)

102 DENG Shudi D

E
5.900
7.550 -0.3

13.150  
  

6.000
8.700

14.700 5.600
8.800

14.400  
  

5.900
7.600

13.500

103 SUN Wei D

E
5.400
8.000

13.400 6.200
8.800

15.000 5.900
8.600

14.500  
  

DNS 5.700
8.650

14.350 6.000
8.500

14.500

104 XIAO Ruoteng D

E
5.900
8.200

14.100 5.900
8.000

13.900 5.700
8.500

14.200 5.600
8.150 -0.1

13.650 6.200
8.950

15.150 6.100
8.450

14.550

105 ZOU Jingyuan D

E
 
  

6.100
8.900

15.000  
  

 
  

6.600
9.400

16.000  
  

106 LIN Chaopan D

E
6.100
8.050 -0.1

14.050 5.800
8.650

14.450 5.600
8.550

14.150 5.600
8.950

14.550 6.400
8.700

15.100 6.200
8.250

14.450

2 JPN - Japan 256.650 Q42.000 (1) 42.950 (2) 42.650 (3) 42.800 (1) 44.350 (2) 41.900 (2)

124 CHIBA Kenta D

E
5.600
6.850

12.450 5.500
8.900

14.400 5.700
8.200

13.900 5.200
9.000 -0.3

13.900 6.200
8.450

14.650 5.600
8.550

14.150

125 HASEGAWA Tomomasa D

E
 
  

6.500
7.900

14.400  
  

 
  

 
  

5.900
7.050

12.950

126 MAENO Fuya D

E
5.600
7.950

13.550  
  

5.800
8.250

14.050 5.200
7.950

13.150 5.900
8.300

14.200  
  

127 NONOMURA Shogo D

E
5.800
8.250

14.050 5.700
8.450

14.150 6.000
8.600

14.600 5.200
9.250

14.450 6.300
8.650

14.950 5.500
8.250

13.750

128 TANIGAWA Kakeru D

E
5.900
8.500

14.400 6.000
7.250

13.250 5.300
8.700

14.000 5.200
9.250

14.450 6.000
8.750

14.750 5.600
8.400

14.000

3 KOR - Republic of Korea 245.200 Q41.250 (3) 38.700 (6) 42.800 (2) 41.100 (9) 41.550 (3) 39.800 (3)

135 KIM Hansol D

E
6.100
8.100

14.200 5.200
7.750

12.950 5.600
8.450

14.050 5.600
8.600

14.200 5.600
7.850

13.450 4.600
8.400

13.000

136 LEE Hyeokjung D

E
5.500
8.100

13.600 5.400
6.400

11.800  
  

 
  

5.300
8.250

13.550 5.200
6.900

12.100

137 LEE Jaeseong D

E
5.600
6.500

12.100  
  

5.700
8.500

14.200 4.800
8.700

13.500  
  

 
  

138 LEE Junho D

E
5.900
7.550

13.450 4.600
6.400

11.000 4.800
8.700

13.500 4.800
8.600

13.400 5.700
8.500

14.200 5.900
8.200

14.100

139 PARK Minsoo D

E
 
  

5.700
8.250

13.950 5.700
8.850

14.550 5.200
8.200 -0.1

13.300 5.300
8.500

13.800 5.700
7.000

12.700

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 242.600 Q40.350 (4) 40.900 (3) 42.450 (4) 41.550 (5) 38.000 (9) 39.350 (5)

169 CHEN Chih-Yu D

E
 
  

 
  

6.000
8.650

14.650  
  

 
  

 
  

170 YU Chao Wei D

E
4.900
6.900

11.800 4.100
8.100

12.200 5.800
8.350

14.150 4.800
8.850

13.650 5.000
8.250

13.250 4.600
7.250

11.850

171 LEE Chih Kai D

E
5.800
8.100

13.900 6.000
9.050

15.050 5.100
8.250

13.350 5.200
9.100

14.300 5.200
8.800

14.000 4.600
6.700

11.300

172 SHIAO Yu-Jan D

E
5.200
6.800

12.000 5.700
7.950

13.650  
  

4.800
8.900 -0.1

13.600 4.500
6.250

10.750 4.500
8.450

12.950

173 TANG Chia-Hung D

E
6.100
8.350

14.450  
  

5.500
8.150

13.650  
  

 
  

6.000
8.550

14.550
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5 VIE - Vietnam 238.150 Q38.550 (7) 37.550 (7) 41.400 (6) 40.550 (10) 40.450 (4) 39.650 (4)

179 LE Thanh Tung D

E
5.000
7.700 -0.3

12.400 4.600
7.750

12.350 4.800
8.450

13.250 5.600
9.050

14.650 5.900
7.600

13.500 5.000
8.550

13.550

180 DINH Phuong Thanh D

E
4.800
8.400

13.200 5.100
7.500

12.600  
  

4.800
7.750 -0.1

12.450 6.400
7.350

13.750 5.300
7.650

12.950

181 DANG Nam D

E
 
  

 
  

6.200
8.350

14.550  
  

 
  

 
  

182 PHAM Phuoc Hung D

E
4.600
8.350

12.950 4.700
7.900

12.600 5.600
8.000

13.600  
  

6.100
7.100

13.200 4.500
8.650

13.150

183 DO Vu Hung D

E
 
  

DNS 3.900
5.200

9.100 3.400
8.000

11.400 5.600
7.850

13.450 4.700
7.250

11.950  
  

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan 238.150 Q39.650 (6) 40.850 (4) 38.050 (11) 41.550 (5) 40.350 (5) 37.700 (7)

129 AZIZOV Ilyas D

E
5.500
6.250 -0.4

11.350 5.700
7.700

13.400 4.400
8.600

13.000 4.800
8.800 -0.1

13.500 4.800
8.200

13.000 3.600
7.150

10.750

130 KARIMI Milad D

E
5.900
8.150

14.050  
  

 
  

5.200
8.850 -0.1

13.950  
  

6.100
7.650

13.750

131 MUSSAYEV Akim D

E
5.700
7.600

13.300 5.800
7.600

13.400 4.600
8.600

13.200 4.800
9.300

14.100 5.200
8.500

13.700 4.700
6.900

11.600

132 JANTYKOV Yerbol D

E
5.100
7.600 -0.4

12.300 4.500
6.950

11.450 4.500
7.350

11.850 4.000
8.950 -0.3

12.650 5.700
7.950

13.650 5.400
6.950

12.350

133 KURBANOV Nariman D

E
 
  

5.600
8.450

14.050  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

7 UZB - Uzbekistan 232.100 Q37.650 (9) 36.100 (9) 39.200 (9) 41.800 (4) 39.050 (7) 38.300 (6)

174 FOKIN Anton D

E
 
  

4.500
7.150

11.650 5.100
7.650

12.750 4.800
9.100

13.900 4.400
7.700

12.100 4.300
8.850

13.150

175 AZIMOV Abdulla D

E
5.400
7.550 -0.5

12.450 6.000
7.500

13.500 4.300
8.300

12.600 4.800
8.900

13.700 4.700
7.150

11.850 4.300
8.000

12.300

176 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon D

E
5.200
7.400 -0.3

12.300 4.600
6.350

10.950 4.700
8.500

13.200 4.800
8.950 -0.3

13.450 5.700
8.150

13.850 4.400
8.450

12.850

177 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin D

E
5.500
6.300 -0.3

11.500 3.800
6.150

9.950  
  

 
  

4.500
8.600

13.100 4.700
7.050

11.750

178 KHAMROKULOV Akobir D

E
5.000
7.900

12.900  
  

5.000
8.250

13.250 5.200
9.100 -0.1

14.200  
  

 
  

8 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 230.300 Q38.050 (8) 38.850 (5) 40.300 (7) 38.700 (12) 37.450 (13) 36.950 (10)

120 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi D

E
 
  

DNS 3.500
6.900

10.400 5.700
8.400

14.100  
  

DNS 4.500
7.900

12.400 4.100
8.250

12.350

121 KHOSRONEZHAD M D

E
4.700
8.150

12.850 4.200
8.500

12.700 5.000
8.500

13.500 3.200
9.400

12.600 4.600
8.900

13.500 3.700
8.700

12.400

122 KEIKHA Saeedreza D

E
4.400
8.600 -0.3

12.700 5.800
8.500

14.300  
  

DNS 4.000
8.550

12.550  
  

DNS  
  

DNS

123 MADANI Saman D

E
4.600
7.900

12.500 4.200
7.650

11.850 4.200
8.500

12.700 4.800
8.850 -0.1

13.550 4.200
7.350

11.550 4.000
8.200

12.200

9 IND - India 229.95037.500 (10) 34.650 (11) 39.950 (8) 41.350 (8) 39.500 (6) 37.000 (9)

115 KUMAR Ashish D

E
5.600
7.500

13.100 3.500
6.400

9.900 4.500
8.550

13.050 5.200
8.900

14.100 4.600
7.900

12.500 4.300
7.600

11.900

116 PATRA Rakesh D

E
 
  

 
  

5.900
8.000

13.900  
  

5.300
8.000

13.300  
  

117 KUMAR Gaurav D

E
4.600
7.350

11.950 2.600
4.650 -4.0

3.250 4.400
8.600

13.000 4.000
8.850

12.850 4.800
8.400

13.200 4.300
7.950

12.250

118 SINGH Yogeshwar D

E
5.000
7.450

12.450 4.800
7.350

12.150 4.200
8.450

12.650 5.200
8.950

14.150 4.700
8.300

13.000 3.900
7.650

11.550

119 VERMA Siddharth D

E
4.800
6.600

11.400 5.900
6.700

12.600  
  

5.200
8.000 -0.1

13.100  
  

4.400
8.450

12.850
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10 MAS - Malaysia 226.25036.450 (12) 36.700 (8) 37.950 (12) 39.950 (11) 37.500 (12) 37.700 (7)

142 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol D

E
4.200
8.300

12.500 3.200
7.650 -4.0

6.850 4.300
8.300

12.600 4.800
8.700 -0.1

13.400 4.700
7.500

12.200 4.000
8.200

12.200

143 CHAU Jern Rong D

E
 
  

4.500
6.500

11.000 4.700
8.400

13.100  
  

4.000
8.250

12.250 4.900
7.950

12.850

144 LOO Phay Xing D

E
4.800
6.750 -0.3

11.250 5.500
7.850

13.350 4.200
8.350 -0.3

12.250 4.800
9.200

14.000 4.600
8.450

13.050 4.000
8.650

12.650

145 TAN Fu Jie D

E
3.900
8.500

12.400 5.200
7.150

12.350  
  

4.000
8.500 -0.3

12.200  
  

 
  

146 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin D

E
5.200
6.350

11.550  
  

3.600
8.550

12.150 3.200
9.350

12.550 3.800
7.850

11.650 3.200
6.500

9.700

11 INA - Indonesia 225.70036.500 (11) 35.650 (10) 38.500 (10) 42.200 (3) 37.750 (11) 35.100 (12)

110 PRAYOKO Agus D

E
 
  

3.400
4.900

8.300 4.800
7.900

12.700 5.600
9.100 -0.1

14.600  
  

 
  

111 ARIFIN Samsul D

E
4.400
6.650

11.050  
  

5.900
8.250

14.150 4.800
9.050 -0.1

13.750 4.100
8.000

12.100 4.500
7.200

11.700

112 APRIZAL Muhammad D

E
 
  

3.600
7.100

10.700  
  

DNS 5.600
7.500

13.100  
  

DNS  
  

DNS

113 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try D

E
4.500
8.250

12.750 5.000
7.400

12.400  
  

 
  

5.500
7.350

12.850 4.800
7.300

12.100

114 AKBAR Agung D

E
5.100
7.600

12.700 4.900
7.650

12.550 3.500
8.150

11.650 4.800
9.050

13.850 5.000
7.800

12.800 4.500
6.800

11.300

12 PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea 223.35032.950 (14) 32.550 (12) 41.550 (5) 41.550 (5) 38.400 (8) 36.350 (11)

152 RI Se Gwang D

E
 
  

 
  

DNS  
  

5.600
8.700 -0.1

14.200  
  

 
  

153 RI Kwang Mo D

E
 
  

5.700
6.950

12.650  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

154 HAN Jong Hyok D

E
4.800
6.500 -0.3

11.000 4.600
4.750

9.350 5.600
8.100

13.700  
  

6.400
8.450

14.850 6.100
7.450

13.550

155 JONG Ryong Il D

E
4.300
5.450

9.750  
  

6.200
8.650

14.850 4.800
8.800 -0.1

13.500 4.700
6.000

10.700 4.100
7.200

11.300

156 RI Yong Min D

E
5.200
7.100 -0.1

12.200 5.000
5.550

10.550 5.400
7.600

13.000 4.800
9.050

13.850 5.600
7.250

12.850 5.400
6.100

11.500

13 THA - Thailand 202.50033.100 (13) 32.400 (13) 37.350 (13) 27.300 (13) 37.800 (10) 34.550 (13)

164 PROMMANEE Jamorn D

E
4.800
5.100

9.900 4.000
5.900

9.900  
  

 
  

5.400
7.650

13.050 4.000
7.050

11.050

165 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn D

E
5.600
4.750

10.350  
  

5.300
7.550

12.850 5.200
7.750

12.950  
  

4.200
8.000

12.200

166 AEADWONG Nattipong D

E
 
  

4.700
6.850

11.550 4.300
7.500

11.800 5.200
9.150

14.350 4.500
8.150

12.650 4.400
6.900

11.300

167 WICHIANPRADIT T D

E
4.500
7.300

11.800  
  

3.900
7.350

11.250 0.000
0.000

0.000 4.800
7.300

12.100 4.200
5.500

9.700

168 PHOTHONG Anawin D

E
5.000
6.050 -0.1

10.950 4.300
6.650

10.950 5.100
7.600

12.700  
  

4.200
6.650

10.850  
  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution

Q Qualified for Team Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Floor Exercise

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 149 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.500 Q6.100 8.400

2 173 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 14.450 Q6.100 8.350

3 128 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 14.400 Q5.900 8.500

4 135 KIM Hansol KOR 14.200 Q6.100 8.100

5 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.100 Q5.900 8.200

6 127 NONOMURA Shogo JPN 14.050 Q5.800 8.250

7 130 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.050 Q5.900 8.150

8 106 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.050 Q6.100 8.050 -0.1

9 171 LEE Chih Kai TPE 13.900 R15.800 8.100

10 136 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 13.600 R25.500 8.100

11 126 MAENO Fuya JPN 13.5505.600 7.950

12 138 LEE Junho KOR 13.4505.900 7.550

13 103 SUN Wei CHN 13.4005.400 8.000

14 131 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ 13.300 R35.700 7.600

15 180 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 13.2004.800 8.400

16 102 DENG Shudi CHN 13.1505.900 7.550 -0.3

17 115 KUMAR Ashish IND 13.1005.600 7.500

18 150 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 13.0505.500 7.650 -0.1

19 182 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 12.9504.600 8.350

20 178 KHAMROKULOV Akobir UZB 12.9005.000 7.900

21 121 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 12.8504.700 8.150

22 113 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 12.7504.500 8.250

23 122 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 12.7004.400 8.600 -0.3

24 114 AKBAR Agung INA 12.7005.100 7.600

25 142 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 12.5004.200 8.300

26 123 MADANI Saman IRI 12.5004.600 7.900

27 175 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 12.4505.400 7.550 -0.5

28 118 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 12.4505.000 7.450

29 124 CHIBA Kenta JPN 12.4505.600 6.850

30 145 TAN Fu Jie MAS 12.4003.900 8.500

31 179 LE Thanh Tung VIE 12.4005.000 7.700 -0.3

32 151 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 12.3004.300 8.000

33 132 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.3005.100 7.600 -0.4

34 176 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 12.3005.200 7.400 -0.3

35 156 RI Yong Min PRK 12.2005.200 7.100 -0.1

36 158 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 12.1005.200 7.000 -0.1

37 137 LEE Jaeseong KOR 12.1005.600 6.500

38 172 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 12.0005.200 6.800

39 117 KUMAR Gaurav IND 11.9504.600 7.350

39 157 MOSA Ahmed QAT 11.9504.600 7.350

41 160 TAY Wei An Terry SGP 11.9005.100 6.800

42 167 WICHIANPRADIT Tissanupan THA 11.8004.500 7.300
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Floor Exercise

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 170 YU Chao Wei TPE 11.8004.900 6.900

44 147 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 11.7504.400 7.350

45 148 JOOMA Asad Aziz PAK 11.7504.500 7.250

46 146 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 11.5505.200 6.350

47 177 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin UZB 11.5005.500 6.300 -0.3

48 119 VERMA Siddharth IND 11.4004.800 6.600

49 129 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 11.3505.500 6.250 -0.4

50 144 LOO Phay Xing MAS 11.2504.800 6.750 -0.3

51 111 ARIFIN Samsul INA 11.0504.400 6.650

52 154 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 11.0004.800 6.500 -0.3

53 168 PHOTHONG Anawin THA 10.9505.000 6.050 -0.1

54 134 PAK Roman KGZ 10.9004.100 7.200 -0.4

55 165 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 10.3505.600 4.750

56 140 ALJOHANI Abdulaziz Salem A KSA 10.3004.900 5.400

57 164 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 9.9004.800 5.100

58 155 JONG Ryong Il PRK 9.7504.300 5.450

59 101 CHOEUN Sokden CAM 7.7503.400 4.850 -0.5

60 163 ALSOULIMAN Yazan SYR 7.1003.600 4.000 -0.5

 120 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS     

 183 DO Vu Hung VIE DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final

Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pommel Horse

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 171 LEE Chih Kai TPE 15.050 Q6.000 9.050

2 105 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 15.000 Q6.100 8.900

3 103 SUN Wei CHN 15.000 Q6.200 8.800

4 106 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.4505.800 8.650

5 124 CHIBA Kenta JPN 14.400 Q5.500 8.900

6 125 HASEGAWA Tomomasa JPN 14.400 Q6.500 7.900

7 122 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 14.300 Q5.800 8.500

8 127 NONOMURA Shogo JPN 14.1505.700 8.450

9 133 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 14.050 Q5.600 8.450

10 139 PARK Minsoo KOR 13.950 Q5.700 8.250

11 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 13.9005.900 8.000

12 172 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 13.650 R15.700 7.950

13 175 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 13.500 R26.000 7.500

14 129 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 13.400 R35.700 7.700

15 131 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ 13.4005.800 7.600

16 144 LOO Phay Xing MAS 13.3505.500 7.850

17 128 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 13.2506.000 7.250

18 135 KIM Hansol KOR 12.9505.200 7.750

19 121 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 12.7004.200 8.500

20 153 RI Kwang Mo PRK 12.6505.700 6.950

21 182 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 12.6004.700 7.900

22 180 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 12.6005.100 7.500

23 119 VERMA Siddharth IND 12.6005.900 6.700

24 149 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 12.5504.600 7.950

25 114 AKBAR Agung INA 12.5504.900 7.650

26 113 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 12.4005.000 7.400

27 179 LE Thanh Tung VIE 12.3504.600 7.750

28 145 TAN Fu Jie MAS 12.3505.200 7.150

29 170 YU Chao Wei TPE 12.2004.100 8.100

30 118 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 12.1504.800 7.350

31 123 MADANI Saman IRI 11.8504.200 7.650

32 136 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 11.8005.400 6.400

33 174 FOKIN Anton UZB 11.6504.500 7.150

34 166 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 11.5504.700 6.850

35 132 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 11.4504.500 6.950

36 147 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 11.3504.100 7.250

37 143 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 11.0004.500 6.500

38 138 LEE Junho KOR 11.0004.600 6.400

39 168 PHOTHONG Anawin THA 10.9504.300 6.650

40 176 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 10.9504.600 6.350

41 112 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 10.7003.600 7.100

42 156 RI Yong Min PRK 10.5505.000 5.550
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pommel Horse

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 158 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 10.4505.100 5.350

44 120 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 10.4003.500 6.900

45 157 MOSA Ahmed QAT 10.3503.400 6.950

46 177 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin UZB 9.9503.800 6.150

47 115 KUMAR Ashish IND 9.9003.500 6.400

48 164 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 9.9004.000 5.900

49 151 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 9.8503.800 6.350 -0.3

50 154 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 9.3504.600 4.750

51 183 DO Vu Hung VIE 9.1003.900 5.200

52 134 PAK Roman KGZ 8.6503.400 5.250

53 110 PRAYOKO Agus INA 8.3003.400 4.900

54 148 JOOMA Asad Aziz PAK 6.9502.500 4.450

55 142 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 6.8503.200 7.650 -4.0

56 117 KUMAR Gaurav IND 3.2502.600 4.650 -4.0

57 163 ALSOULIMAN Yazan SYR 0.0002.300 1.750 -4.3

 152 RI Se Gwang PRK DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final

Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Rings

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 155 JONG Ryong Il PRK 14.850 Q6.200 8.650

2 102 DENG Shudi CHN 14.700 Q6.000 8.700

3 169 CHEN Chih-Yu TPE 14.650 Q6.000 8.650

4 127 NONOMURA Shogo JPN 14.600 Q6.000 8.600

5 139 PARK Minsoo KOR 14.550 Q5.700 8.850

6 181 DANG Nam VIE 14.550 Q6.200 8.350

7 103 SUN Wei CHN 14.500 Q5.900 8.600

8 107 NG Kiu Chung HKG 14.500 Q6.100 8.400

9 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.2005.700 8.500

9 137 LEE Jaeseong KOR 14.200 R15.700 8.500

11 106 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.1505.600 8.550

12 170 YU Chao Wei TPE 14.150 R25.800 8.350

13 111 ARIFIN Samsul INA 14.150 R35.900 8.250

14 120 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 14.1005.700 8.400

15 135 KIM Hansol KOR 14.0505.600 8.450

16 126 MAENO Fuya JPN 14.0505.800 8.250

17 128 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 14.0005.300 8.700

18 149 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 13.9005.100 8.800

19 124 CHIBA Kenta JPN 13.9005.700 8.200

20 116 PATRA Rakesh IND 13.9005.900 8.000

21 154 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 13.7005.600 8.100

22 173 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 13.6505.500 8.150

23 182 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 13.6005.600 8.000

24 138 LEE Junho KOR 13.5004.800 8.700

25 121 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 13.5005.000 8.500

26 171 LEE Chih Kai TPE 13.3505.100 8.250

27 179 LE Thanh Tung VIE 13.2504.800 8.450

28 178 KHAMROKULOV Akobir UZB 13.2505.000 8.250

29 131 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ 13.2004.600 8.600

30 176 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 13.2004.700 8.500

31 143 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 13.1004.700 8.400

32 115 KUMAR Ashish IND 13.0504.500 8.550

33 117 KUMAR Gaurav IND 13.0004.400 8.600

33 129 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 13.0004.400 8.600

35 156 RI Yong Min PRK 13.0005.400 7.600

36 165 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 12.8505.300 7.550

37 174 FOKIN Anton UZB 12.7505.100 7.650

38 123 MADANI Saman IRI 12.7004.200 8.500

39 110 PRAYOKO Agus INA 12.7004.800 7.900

40 168 PHOTHONG Anawin THA 12.7005.100 7.600

41 118 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 12.6504.200 8.450

42 142 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 12.6004.300 8.300
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Rings

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 175 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 12.6004.300 8.300

44 144 LOO Phay Xing MAS 12.2504.200 8.350 -0.3

45 146 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 12.1503.600 8.550

46 132 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 11.8504.500 7.350

47 166 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 11.8004.300 7.500

48 114 AKBAR Agung INA 11.6503.500 8.150

49 151 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 11.6002.900 8.700

50 183 DO Vu Hung VIE 11.4003.400 8.000

51 147 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 11.4004.300 7.100

52 167 WICHIANPRADIT Tissanupan THA 11.2503.900 7.350

53 134 PAK Roman KGZ 9.7003.100 6.600

54 148 JOOMA Asad Aziz PAK 6.2502.500 8.050 -4.3

 112 APRIZAL Muhammad INA DNS     

 122 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final

Rx Reserve for Rings Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Vault

1st Vault
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 108 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 14.700  5.600 9.100

2 179 LE Thanh Tung VIE 14.650  5.600 9.050

3 110 PRAYOKO Agus INA 14.600  5.600 9.100 -0.1

4 106 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.550  5.600 8.950

5 127 NONOMURA Shogo JPN 14.450  5.200 9.250

5 128 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 14.450  5.200 9.250

7 102 DENG Shudi CHN 14.400  5.600 8.800

8 166 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 14.350  5.200 9.150

9 171 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.300  5.200 9.100

10 178 KHAMROKULOV Akobir UZB 14.200  5.200 9.100 -0.1

11 152 RI Se Gwang PRK 14.200  5.600 8.700 -0.1

12 135 KIM Hansol KOR 14.200  5.600 8.600

13 118 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 14.150  5.200 8.950

14 131 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ 14.100  4.800 9.300

15 115 KUMAR Ashish IND 14.100  5.200 8.900

16 144 LOO Phay Xing MAS 14.000  4.800 9.200

17 148 JOOMA Asad Aziz PAK 14.000  5.200 8.800

18 130 KARIMI Milad KAZ 13.950  5.200 8.850 -0.1

18 149 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 13.950  5.200 8.850 -0.1

20 174 FOKIN Anton UZB 13.900  4.800 9.100

21 124 CHIBA Kenta JPN 13.900  5.200 9.000 -0.3

22 109 JIM Man Hin HKG 13.900  5.200 8.800 -0.1

23 114 AKBAR Agung INA 13.850  4.800 9.050

23 156 RI Yong Min PRK 13.850  4.800 9.050

25 111 ARIFIN Samsul INA 13.750  4.800 9.050 -0.1

26 151 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 13.700  4.800 9.000 -0.1

27 175 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 13.700  4.800 8.900

28 170 YU Chao Wei TPE 13.650  4.800 8.850

29 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 13.650  5.600 8.150 -0.1

30 172 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 13.600  4.800 8.900 -0.1

31 123 MADANI Saman IRI 13.550  4.800 8.850 -0.1

32 129 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 13.500  4.800 8.800 -0.1

32 155 JONG Ryong Il PRK 13.500  4.800 8.800 -0.1

34 137 LEE Jaeseong KOR 13.500  4.800 8.700

35 176 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 13.450  4.800 8.950 -0.3

36 183 DO Vu Hung VIE 13.450  5.600 7.850

37 142 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 13.400  4.800 8.700 -0.1

37 160 TAY Wei An Terry SGP 13.400  4.800 8.700 -0.1

39 138 LEE Junho KOR 13.400  4.800 8.600

40 139 PARK Minsoo KOR 13.300  5.200 8.200 -0.1

41 126 MAENO Fuya JPN 13.150  5.200 7.950

42 147 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 13.100  4.800 8.600 -0.3
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Vault

1st Vault
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 119 VERMA Siddharth IND 13.100  5.200 8.000 -0.1

44 150 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 13.100  5.200 7.900

45 112 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 13.100  5.600 7.500

46 134 PAK Roman KGZ 13.050  4.000 9.050

47 157 MOSA Ahmed QAT 12.950  4.400 8.650 -0.1

48 165 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 12.950  5.200 7.750

49 117 KUMAR Gaurav IND 12.850  4.000 8.850

50 132 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.650  4.000 8.950 -0.3

51 121 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 12.600  3.200 9.400

52 146 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 12.550  3.200 9.350

53 122 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 12.550  4.000 8.550

54 180 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 12.450  4.800 7.750 -0.1

55 145 TAN Fu Jie MAS 12.200  4.000 8.500 -0.3

56 141 ALSAYIGH Jaffar Saleh KSA 12.000  4.800 7.500 -0.3

57 167 WICHIANPRADIT Tissanupan THA 0.000  0.000 0.000

 120 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS     

 101 CHOEUN Sokden CAM DNS     

 103 SUN Wei CHN DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Vault

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalVault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault E
Score

1 108 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 14.42514.7005.6001 9.100 Q

 14.1504.8002 9.350  

2 179 LE Thanh Tung VIE 14.35014.6505.6001 9.050 Q

 14.0505.2002 8.850  

3 110 PRAYOKO Agus INA 14.35014.600-0.15.6001 9.100 Q

 14.1005.2002 8.900  

4 149 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.15013.950-0.15.2001 8.850 Q

 14.3505.2002 9.150  

5 135 KIM Hansol KOR 14.05014.2005.6001 8.600 Q

 13.9004.8002 9.100  

6 152 RI Se Gwang PRK 14.02514.200-0.15.6001 8.700 Q

 13.8506.0002 7.850  

7 109 JIM Man Hin HKG 14.02513.900-0.15.2001 8.800 Q

 14.1504.8002 9.350  

8 166 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 13.97514.3505.2001 9.150 Q

 13.6004.8002 8.800  

9 172 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 13.92513.600-0.14.8001 8.900 R1

 14.2505.2002 9.050  

10 118 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 13.85014.1505.2001 8.950 R2

 13.5504.8002 8.750  

11 148 JOOMA Asad Aziz PAK 13.72514.0005.2001 8.800 R3

 13.4504.8002 8.650  

12 115 KUMAR Ashish IND 13.52514.1005.2001 8.900

 12.9505.2002 7.750  

13 171 LEE Chih Kai TPE 13.30014.3005.2001 9.100

 12.300-0.14.8002 7.600  

14 123 MADANI Saman IRI 13.22513.550-0.14.8001 8.850

 12.9005.2002 7.700  

15 112 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 13.22513.1005.6001 7.500

 13.350-0.15.6002 7.850  

16 160 TAY Wei An Terry SGP 13.17513.400-0.14.8001 8.700

 12.9504.0002 8.950  

17 142 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 13.12513.400-0.14.8001 8.700

 12.8503.6002 9.250  

18 119 VERMA Siddharth IND 12.97513.100-0.15.2001 8.000

 12.8505.2002 7.650  

19 150 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 12.82513.1005.2001 7.900

 12.5504.8002 7.750  

20 165 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 12.80012.9505.2001 7.750

 12.6505.2002 7.450  

21 157 MOSA Ahmed QAT 12.42512.950-0.14.4001 8.650

 11.9002.8002 9.100  
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JIExpo - Hall D

MON 20 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Vault

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalVault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault E
Score

22 141 ALSAYIGH Jaffar Saleh KSA 12.42512.000-0.34.8001 7.500

 12.8505.2002 7.650  

23 147 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 12.22513.100-0.34.8001 8.600

 11.3502.8002 8.550  

 101 CHOEUN Sokden CAM DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final

Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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JIExpo - Hall D

MON 20 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Parallel Bars

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 105 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 16.000 Q6.600 9.400

2 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 15.150 Q6.200 8.950

3 106 LIN Chaopan CHN 15.1006.400 8.700

4 127 NONOMURA Shogo JPN 14.950 Q6.300 8.650

5 154 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 14.850 Q6.400 8.450

6 128 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 14.750 Q6.000 8.750

7 124 CHIBA Kenta JPN 14.6506.200 8.450

8 103 SUN Wei CHN 14.3505.700 8.650

9 138 LEE Junho KOR 14.200 Q5.700 8.500

10 126 MAENO Fuya JPN 14.2005.900 8.300

11 171 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.000 Q5.200 8.800

12 176 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 13.850 Q5.700 8.150

13 139 PARK Minsoo KOR 13.800 R15.300 8.500

14 149 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 13.800 R25.700 8.100

15 180 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 13.750 R36.400 7.350

16 131 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ 13.7005.200 8.500

17 132 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 13.6505.700 7.950

18 136 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 13.5505.300 8.250

19 121 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 13.5004.600 8.900

20 179 LE Thanh Tung VIE 13.5005.900 7.600

21 135 KIM Hansol KOR 13.4505.600 7.850

22 158 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 13.4005.600 7.800

23 116 PATRA Rakesh IND 13.3005.300 8.000

24 170 YU Chao Wei TPE 13.2505.000 8.250

25 117 KUMAR Gaurav IND 13.2004.800 8.400

26 182 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 13.2006.100 7.100

27 177 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin UZB 13.1004.500 8.600

28 144 LOO Phay Xing MAS 13.0504.600 8.450

29 164 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 13.0505.400 7.650

30 118 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 13.0004.700 8.300

31 129 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 13.0004.800 8.200

32 113 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 12.8505.500 7.350

33 156 RI Yong Min PRK 12.8505.600 7.250

34 114 AKBAR Agung INA 12.8005.000 7.800

35 160 TAY Wei An Terry SGP 12.6504.400 8.250

36 166 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 12.6504.500 8.150

37 115 KUMAR Ashish IND 12.5004.600 7.900

38 120 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 12.4004.500 7.900

39 151 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 12.2503.800 8.450

40 143 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 12.2504.000 8.250

41 142 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 12.2004.700 7.500

42 111 ARIFIN Samsul INA 12.1004.100 8.000
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JIExpo - Hall D

MON 20 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Parallel Bars

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 174 FOKIN Anton UZB 12.1004.400 7.700

44 109 JIM Man Hin HKG 12.1004.800 7.300

44 167 WICHIANPRADIT Tissanupan THA 12.1004.800 7.300

46 183 DO Vu Hung VIE 11.9504.700 7.250

47 175 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 11.8504.700 7.150

48 146 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 11.6503.800 7.850

49 123 MADANI Saman IRI 11.5504.200 7.350

50 148 JOOMA Asad Aziz PAK 11.3003.100 8.200

51 168 PHOTHONG Anawin THA 10.8504.200 6.650

52 147 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 10.7504.500 6.250

52 172 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 10.7504.500 6.250

54 155 JONG Ryong Il PRK 10.7004.700 6.000

55 134 PAK Roman KGZ 9.2504.000 5.250

 112 APRIZAL Muhammad INA DNS     

 122 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI DNS     

 108 SHEK Wai Hung HKG DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final

Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final
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JIExpo - Hall D

MON 20 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Horizontal Bar

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 173 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 14.550 Q6.000 8.550

2 104 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.550 Q6.100 8.450

3 103 SUN Wei CHN 14.500 Q6.000 8.500

4 106 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.4506.200 8.250

5 124 CHIBA Kenta JPN 14.150 Q5.600 8.550

6 138 LEE Junho KOR 14.100 Q5.900 8.200

7 128 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 14.000 Q5.600 8.400

8 127 NONOMURA Shogo JPN 13.7505.500 8.250

9 130 KARIMI Milad KAZ 13.750 Q6.100 7.650

10 179 LE Thanh Tung VIE 13.550 Q5.000 8.550

11 154 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 13.550 R16.100 7.450

12 102 DENG Shudi CHN 13.5005.900 7.600

13 108 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 13.300 R25.400 7.900

14 174 FOKIN Anton UZB 13.150 R34.300 8.850

15 182 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 13.1504.500 8.650

16 135 KIM Hansol KOR 13.0004.600 8.400

17 172 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 12.9504.500 8.450

18 180 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 12.9505.300 7.650

19 125 HASEGAWA Tomomasa JPN 12.9505.900 7.050

20 119 VERMA Siddharth IND 12.8504.400 8.450

20 176 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 12.8504.400 8.450

22 143 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 12.8504.900 7.950

23 109 JIM Man Hin HKG 12.7004.600 8.100

24 139 PARK Minsoo KOR 12.7005.700 7.000

25 144 LOO Phay Xing MAS 12.6504.000 8.650

26 121 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 12.4003.700 8.700

27 120 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 12.3504.100 8.250

28 132 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.3505.400 6.950

29 175 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 12.3004.300 8.000

30 117 KUMAR Gaurav IND 12.2504.300 7.950

31 123 MADANI Saman IRI 12.2004.000 8.200

31 142 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 12.2004.000 8.200

33 165 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 12.2004.200 8.000

34 113 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 12.1004.800 7.300

35 136 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 12.1005.200 6.900

36 149 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 12.0505.200 6.850

37 115 KUMAR Ashish IND 11.9004.300 7.600

38 170 YU Chao Wei TPE 11.8504.600 7.250

39 151 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 11.8003.800 8.000

40 177 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin UZB 11.7504.700 7.050

41 111 ARIFIN Samsul INA 11.7004.500 7.200

42 131 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ 11.6004.700 6.900
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JIExpo - Hall D

MON 20 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Horizontal Bar

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 118 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 11.5503.900 7.650

44 156 RI Yong Min PRK 11.5005.400 6.100

45 155 JONG Ryong Il PRK 11.3004.100 7.200

46 166 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 11.3004.400 6.900

47 114 AKBAR Agung INA 11.3004.500 6.800

48 171 LEE Chih Kai TPE 11.3004.600 6.700

49 164 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 11.0504.000 7.050

50 148 JOOMA Asad Aziz PAK 10.9003.000 7.900

51 129 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 10.7503.600 7.150

52 157 MOSA Ahmed QAT 10.6004.800 5.800

53 147 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 10.1504.500 5.650

54 146 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 9.7003.200 6.500

55 167 WICHIANPRADIT Tissanupan THA 9.7004.200 5.500

 112 APRIZAL Muhammad INA DNS     

 122 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI DNS     

 134 PAK Roman KGZ DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final

Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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